ORDERING INFORMATION
MSMIDI96                         multiSUB Midi96, UV tray, Comb block with 12 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams; Run length = 1.8cm
MSMIDI961.5                    multiSUB Midi96, UV tray, Comb block with 12 x 8 sample, 1.5mm thick combs, casting dams. Combs have one marker lane; Run length = 1.8cm
MSMIDI96/2M                 multiSUB Midi96, UV tray, Comb block with 12 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams. Combs have two marker lanes; Run length = 1.8cm
MSMIDI96/1.5/2M          multiSUB Midi96, UV tray, Comb block with 12 x 8 sample, 1.5mm thick combs, casting dams. Combs have two marker lanes; Run length = 1.8cm
MSMIDI96ST                     multiSUB Midi96 Stretch, UV tray, Comb block with 12 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams; Run length = 3.6cm
MSMIDI96ST1.5               multiSUB Midi96 Stretch, UV tray, Comb block with 12 x 8 sample, 1.5mm thick combs, casting dams. Combs have one marker lane; Run length = 3.6cm
MSMIDI96ST/2M            multiSUB Midi96 Stretch, UV tray, Comb block with 12 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams. Combs have two marker lanes; Run length = 3.6cm
MSMIDI96ST/1.5/2M     multiSUB Midi96 Stretch, UV tray , Comb block with 12 x 8 sample, 1.5mm thick combs, casting dams. Combs have two marker lanes; Run length = 3.6cm
MSMIDI96STDBL            multiSUB Midi96 Stretch, UV tray, Comb block with 24 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams - Note: run length = 1.8cm.
*Stretch blocks fit in the Stretch Units only
COMB BLOCKS
MSMIDI96-8-1-CB                      Midi96 Comb 8 sample MC + 1 Marker, 1mm thick
MSMIDI96-8-1.5-CB                  Midi96 Comb 8 sample MC + 1 Marker, 1.5mm thick
MSMIDI96-8-1/2M-CB            Midi96 Comb 8 sample MC + 2 Marker, 1mm thick
MSMIDI96-8-1.5/2M-CB       Midi96 Comb 8 sample MC + 2 Marker, 1.5mm thick
MSMIDI96ST-8-1-CB*              Midi96 STRETCH Comb 8 sample MC + 1 Marker, 1mm thick
MSMIDI96ST-8-1.5-CB*         Midi96 STRETCH Comb 8 sample MC + 1 Marker, 1.5mm thick
MSMIDI96ST-8-1.5/2M-CB*    Midi96 STRETCH Comb 8 sample MC + 2 Marker, 1mm thick
MSMIDI96ST-8-1.5/2M-CB*    Midi96 STRETCH Comb 8 sample MC + 2 Marker, 1.5mm thick
MS10-UV96    multisub Midi, 96 well tray
MS10-UV96ST  multisub Midi STRETCH, 96 well tray
Its 10x12cm (W x L) gel dimensions and 96-well comb block format